
No.
E
3
6

13
18
20
21
22
26
30
37
38
46
47
50
56
66
68
71
72
74
75
77
82
84
87
88
98
91

100
111
173

Name
Gavin Bennett
Peter Elkmann
Malcolm Crow
Marcel Maasmann
Dave Harvey
Vesa Lethinen
Ulli Sieker
Roland Bisschoff
Jurgen Reinke
Marcel Gorissen
Danny Stokman
Wilfried Meyer Wolff
Laurent Chapeau
Lee Harpham
Jan Bakker
Anthoin Sellies
Mario Simon
Timo Spatzek
Marko Laine
Jorg Bernhard
Robert Gregory
Priscilla Speelman
Raymond Gorissen
Michael Jennison
Robert Chilcott
Henrik Vejen
Kevin Busby
Vic Hempshall
Kevin Warring
Daniel Clark
Paul Platt
Sascha Buchwald

Nat/State
GB
D
GB
NL
GB
FIN
D
D
D
NL
NL
D
FR
GB
NL
NL
D
D
FIN
D
GB
NL
NL
NL
GB
DK
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
D

Class
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK-S
SK-S
SK-S
SK-S

Transponder
5201386
1235605
893136
390992
291464

1749555
1196422
1184929
1241726
1253534
1698779
1248585
535922

1151518
379774

1304956
292637

3040193
9538129
3836794
1234720
164722

1800520
337126

7814065
8358308
2050539
1536020
876418

1265470
5434333
1545587
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jan-Bart Broertjes

Secretry of the meeting: Ria Waterreus

Results remain provisional pending technical and judicial matters
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Hammerite Ultimate Races
Superkarts Zandvoort GP 4,307 Km


